

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

 $\textbf{Registration Number:}\ 29 CPUPB 3317 J1 ZK$

	Legal Name		SHIVASHENKAR CHIKKAMANDYA BHARATH				
2.	Trade Name, if any	RAJANI HOIST & CRANES					
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship					
4.	Address of Principal Plac Business	e of	7TH CROSS, 92, , S G KAVAL, VISHWANEEDAM POST, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560091				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Period of Validity		From	26/12/2018	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre				
	-						
Signa	ture						
		G Natara	ij				
Name		G Natara					
Name Desig	·	Superint)			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 26/12/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 29CPUPB3317J1ZK

Legal Name SHIVASHENKAR CHIKKAMANDYA BHARATH

Trade Name, if any RAJANI HOIST & CRANES

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0



GSTIN 29CPUPB3317J1ZK

Legal Name SHIVASHENKAR CHIKKAMANDYA BHARATH

Trade Name, if any RAJANI HOIST & CRANES

Details of Proprietor

Name SHIVASHENKAR CHIKKAMANDYA

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Karnataka